
 ACADEMIC SCHEDULE – MAY 2017 

 First Friday of every month Uroradiology 9 to 10 am 

Every other Friday Journal club and Case discussion 9 to 10 am 

Second Wednesday of every month Uropathology 12 to 1 pm 

Third  Wednesday of every month Uronephrology 9 to 10 am 

Fourth Thursday of every month Uro-oncology/ Tumor board 9 to 10 am 

Last Friday of every month Logbook verification by HOD After morning class 

Monday to Saturday Ward rounds / OT Planning 2 to 3 pm 

Monday & Tuesday  ESWL 3 to 4 pm 

Wednesday & Thursday UDE 3 to 4 pm 

Friday  Thesis review 3 to 4 pm 

Saturday Weekly review 3 to 4 pm 

Date Day Topic Presenter Guide Moderator 

1/5/17 Mon Bladder and Urethral calculi Dr.Sai Venkat 

Manoj 

Dr.T.Senthil 

Kumar/ 

Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 

3/5/17 Wed CME programme 

5/5/17 1st Fri Uro-Radiology 

8/5/17 Mon Embryology of bladder, 

prostate and urethra 

Dr.Jampana Siva 

S Raju 

Dr.T.Senthil 

Kumar/ 

Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 

10/5/17 2nd Wed 

 

Exstrophy Epispadias complex Dr.P.A.Arjun Dr.D.Senthil/ 

Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 
Uro-Pathology 12-1pm 

12/5/17 Fri Journal club 

Case discussion 

 Dr.T.Senthil 

Kumar/ 

Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 

15/5/17 Mon 

 

Other congenital anomalies of 

bladder and urachus 

Dr.Sai Venkat 

Manoj 

Dr.D.Senthil/ 

Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 

17/5/17 3nd wed 

 

Uro-Nephrology 

19/5/17 Fri Journal club 

Case discussion 

 Dr.T.Senthil 

Kumar/ 

Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 

22/5/17 Mon Anatomy and neurophysiology 

of bladder 

Dr.Jampana Siva 

S Raju 

Dr.D.Senthil/ 

Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 

24/5/17 Wed Bladder mechanics and 

pharmacological intervention 

in bladder 

Dr.P.A.Arjun Dr.T.Senthil 

Kumar/ 

Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 

25/5/17 Thu Uro-Oncology / Tumour board discussion 

26/5/17 Fri Journal club 

Case discussion 

Log book verification 

 Dr.D.Senthil/ 

Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 

29/5/17 Mon Nocturia Dr.Jampana Siva 

S Raju 

Dr.T.Senthil 

Kumar/ 

Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 

31/5/17 Wed Congenital Urethral 

abnormalities 

Dr.Sai Venkat 

Manoj 

Dr.D.Senthil/ 

Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 

Prof. Vairavel 


